Funds Approval Form (Expenses)

Date of
Request Club Name Account #
4/29/2022 Baseball 086-0760
4/20/2022 Basketball Boys 086-0800
5/4/2022 Class of 2022 086-1760
5/5/2022 Hip Hop Team 086-3590
4/27/2022 Softball 086-6390
4/28/2022 Track and Field 086-7360
4/28/2022 Track and Field 086-7360
Fundraiser Approval Form (Income)
Date of Request Club Name Account #
4/22/2022 Folklorico Club 086-0670
5/3/2022 Yearbook 086-7980
4/25/2022 Basketball Boys 086-0800
Fundraising Recap
Date of
Request Club Name Account #

Description of
Purchase

Individual plaques
for athletic
recognition to be
given at banquet

Team entry fee for
Estancia Spring
League
tournament

Reimbursement
not to exceed the
amount approved
for Grad Night
ticket due to
student losing the
privilege to attend
per the
administration
office

Reimbursement
not to exceed the
amount approved
above for Etsy
purchase (senior
gifts) and banquet
payment (Din Tai
Fung)

Catering for end of
year banquet (20
guests)

12 plaques to be
given at awards
banquets

Reimbursement
not to exceed the
amount approved
for banquet food
and or catering on
May 24

Description of
Fundraiser

Dance
concert/showcase

Panoramic Seating
Spaces

Banquet
Donations

Description of
Fundraiser

Saddleback High S8chool

ASB Approvals
Payable to: Amount Available Funds
All American
Trophy $220.89 $1,580.87
Estancia Boys
Basketball
Boosters $250.00 $6,305.36
Roberto Pineda
Barrondo
(ID#359645) $225.00 $247.74
Mrs. Bravo
Gunnells $700.00 $3,277.94
Newport Rib $560.00 $889.79
All American
Trophy $137.66 $630.27
Erik Zuniga $492.61 $492.61
i of ltems
Cost of tems  Selling Price Purchase
$0.00 $5/57 0
$0.00 $1.00 400
$18.50 per adult $20 per adult
$12.99 per child $10 per child 40 Adults + 40
under 12 yrs old under 12 yrs old Kids
# of ltems
Cost of Items  Selling Price Purchase

Approved Pending

X

$329.79

Anticipated
Income

Anticipated
Profit

$1,000.00 $700-$1,000

$400.00 $400.00

-$2100.00

*funds in

account used to
$200.00 offset costs*

Anticipated

Income Net Profit

Not Approved

Approved
X

X

X

Approved

Comments

Pending

Pending

Not Approved

Not Approved

Comments

Comments



3/17/2022 Boys Basketball

4/29/2022 Class of 2022

4/29/2022 Class of 2025

4/28/2022 Key Club

4/29/2022 Student Council

4/28/2022 Yearbook

086-0800

086-1760

086-1750

086-4040

086-6860

086-7980

Snack Bar @
Home Games

Disneyland Grad
Night Ticket

Open House Food
Sale: Sodas,
gatorade and
caprisuns

Open House Food
Sale: Krispy
Kreme

Senior Toy Story
Shirt

Open House Food
Sale: Chips with
Cheese

ém-r_nd &
ASB Treasurer/Secretary Approval: %

Activities

Principal:

=

$0.00 $1-$3

$210 w/ASB or
$33,030.00 $225 w/o ASB

$0.00 $1.00
$200.00 $1.00
$12 wiASB $15

w/o ASB $17 V-
$678.44 neck

$58.96 $1-52

Date Approved: 5[ IO[ 22.
Date Approved: gj D‘Z Z
Date Approved: 5-// O/ a-

\
Date Approved: ¢

1000

170

100

300

60

100

$3,000.00

$35,850.00

$100.00

$100.00

$600.00

$120.00

$2,927.53

$1,240.34

$133.00

$96.00

$48.56

$26.04

Remaining
funds will be
used to host the
Senior Sunset
acfivities on
May 27, 2022

Not all extra
shirts were sold.
Gave extra
shirts to SH
students



