## Saddleback High School

## ASB Approvals

5/10/2022

<b>Funds Approval</b>	Form (Expenses)											
Date of Request	Club Name	Account #	Description of Purchase	Payable to:	Amount	Available Funds	Approved	Pending	Not Approved	Comments		
4/29/2022	Baseball	086-0760	Individual plaques for athletic recognition to be given at banquet	All American Trophy	\$220.89	\$1,580.87	x					
			Team entry fee for Estancia Spring League	Estancia Boys Basketball			х					
4/20/2022	Basketball Boys	086-0800	Reimbursement not to exceed the amount approved for Grad Night ticket due to student losing the	Boosters	\$250.00	\$6,305.36	X					
5/4/2022	Class of 2022	086-1760	privilege to attend per the administration office	Roberto Pineda Barrondo (ID#359645)	\$225.00	\$247.74						
			Reimbursement not to exceed the amount approved above for Etsy purchase (senior gifts) and banquet				х					
5/5/2022	Hip Hop Team	086-3590	payment (Din Tai Fung)	Mrs. Bravo Gunnells	\$700.00	\$3,277.94						
4/27/2022	Softball	086-6390	Catering for end of year banquet (20 guests)	Newport Rib	\$560.00	\$889.79	X	\$329.79				
4/28/2022	Track and Field	086-7360	12 plaques to be given at awards banquets	All American Trophy	\$137.66	\$630.27	Х					
4/28/2022	Track and Field	086-7360	Reimbursement not to exceed the amount approved for banquet food and or catering on May 24	Erik Zuniga	\$492.61	\$492.61	х					
	oval Form (Income		may 2.	Line Lange	ψ102.01	<b>VIOL.01</b>						
Date of Request	Club Name	Account #	Description of Fundraiser	Cost of Items	Selling Price	# of Items Purchase	Anticipated Income	Anticipated Profit	Approved	Pending	Not Approved	Comments
4/22/2022	Folklorico Club	086-0670	Dance concert/showcase	\$0.00	\$5/\$7	0	\$1,000.00	\$700-\$1,000	X			
5/3/2022	Yearbook	086-7980	Panoramic Seating Spaces	\$0.00	\$1.00	400	\$400.00	\$400.00	X			
4/25/2022 Basketball Boys		086-0800	Banquet Donations	\$18.50 per adult \$12.99 per child under 12 yrs old		40 Adults + 40 Kids	\$200.00	*funds in account used to offset costs*	X			
Fundraising Rec					and the second s							
Date of Request	Club Name	Account #	Description of Fundraiser	Cost of Items	Selling Price	# of Items Purchase	Anticipated Income	Net Profit	Approved	Pending	Not Approved	Comments

3/17/2022 Boys Basketball	3/17/2022 Boys Basketball 086-0800 Snack Basketball 086-0800 Home Ga		\$0.00 \$1-\$3		1000	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$2,927.53			
4/29/2022 Class of 2022	086-1760	Disneyland Grad Night Ticket	\$33,030.00	5210 w/ASB or 5225 w/o ASB	170	\$35,850.00	\$1,240.34	x		Remaining funds will be used to host the Senior Sunset activities on May 27, 2022
4/29/2022 Class of 2025	086-1750	Open House Food Sale: Sodas, gatorade and caprisuns	\$0.00	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$133.00	X		
4/28/2022 Key Club	086-4040	Open House Food Sale: Krispy Kreme	\$200.00	\$1.00	300	\$100.00	\$96.00	X		
4/29/2022 Student Council	086-6860	Senior Toy Story Shirt		512 w/ASB \$15 w/o ASB \$17 V- neck	60	\$600.00	\$48.56	X		Not all extra shirts were sold. Gave extra shirts to SH students
4/28/2022 Yearbook	086-7980	Open House Food Sale: Chips with Cheese	\$58.96	31-\$2	100	\$120.00	\$26.04	х		
ASB Treasurer/Secretary Approval:	Smende	39	Date Approved:	5/10/22						
ASB President Approval:	mg Z	<u> </u>	Date Approved:	510122						
Activities Advisor:	Tel		Date Approved:	5/10/2						
Principal:	i lig		Date Approved:	5/0/00						
Y				1 "						